
OPEN ENROLLMENT  
May 15 – 31, 2024

This is your annual opportunity to review, change,  
elect or waive your benefits for the 2024–2025 plan year1.

  ATTEND AN OPEN ENROLLMENT WEBINAR 
To learn more about your benefits for 2024–25, watch the Open Enrollment video at your 
convenience. You can also attend a live presentation hosted by the Benefits department.

Topic Date/Time Presenter Webinar Link

Benefits Overview Prerecorded Alliant Link to recording will be sent via email 
from the Benefits Department

Open Enrollment Kickoff Thursday, May 9
4 p.m. ASD

Scan the QR code or visit 
end7.short.gy/Gf5XkU to 
register

HSA vs. HRA vs. FSA Tuesday, May 14
4 p.m. ASD

Scan the QR code or visit 
end7.short.gy/WsHtMg to 
register

OPEN ENROLLMENT LABS 
These are open lab sessions held in room 2120 at the Ed Center. They are open to all 

employees to walk-in and get assistance on enrolling into their benefits. Schedule below: 

Date Time Location
Wednesday, May 15 1 – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121

Friday, May 17 1 – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121
Monday, May 20  9 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121

Wednesday, May 22  9 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121
Thursday, May 24  9 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121
Tuesday, May 28 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121

Wednesday, May 29 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121
Thursday, May 30 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121

Friday, May 31 8:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. Tech Lab Training 2, Room# 2121


